Date

Mon

Tue
Tue

Mon

Tue
Tue

Sat
Sat
Sat

Mon

Tue
Tue

Sat
Sat
Sat

Mon

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

12/01/25

12/02/25
12/02/25

12/08/25

12/09/25
12/09/25

12/13/25
12/13/25
12/13/25

12/15/25

12/16/25
12/16/25

01/10/26
01/10/26
01/10/26

01/12/26

01/13/26
01/13/26

01/20/26
01/20/26

Fri 01/23/26

November 14, 2025

Time
6:45 pm

5:45 pm
6:45 pm

6:45 pm

6:45 pm
6:45 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

6:45 pm

5:45 pm
6:45 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

6:45 pm

5:45 pm
6:45 pm

5:45 pm
6:45 pm

6:45 pm

.
76ers

Heat
Mavericks

Suns

Grizzlies
Hawks

Grizzlies
Heat
76ers

Hawks

Suns
Mavericks

76ers
Suns
Grizzlies

Suns

Grizzlies
Hawks

Mavericks
Heat

76ers

League Schedule

11U Boys
Home
at Hawks
at Grizzlies
at Suns
at Heat
at 76ers
at Mavericks
at Hawks
at Mavericks
at Suns
at Heat
at Grizzlies
at 76ers
at Heat
at Hawks
at Mavericks
at Mavericks
at Heat
at 76ers
at Hawks
at Suns
at Grizzlies

HCM

HCM
OVP

HCM

HCM
OovP

OCMS
OCMS
OCMSs

HCM

HCM
OvP

OCMS
OCMS
OCMS

HCM

HCM
OovP

HCM
OVP

HCM
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